

x

SLP(Crl.)No. 2336 OF 2001
ITEM No.202

Court No. 8

SECTION IIA
A/N MATTER

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 2336/2001
(From the judgement and order dated 05/03/2001 in Crl.R. 175/00
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BALBIR SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB

Respondent (s)

(With Appln(s). for stay and office report) (For Final Disposal)
With

SLP(Crl.)No.3072-3075/2001

[HARPAL SINGH ETC. ETC. VS. DELHI SPL. POLICE ESTABLISHMENT, C.B.I.]
(With appln. for interim relief and office report)

Date : 11/10/2002 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. SRIKRISHNA

For Petitioner (s)
in SLP 2336/01

Mr. Ram Jethmalani, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Ranjit Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sushil Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sudhir Walia, Adv.
Mr. Mahinder Singh Dahiya, Adv.

in SLPs 3072-75/01

Mr. Sushil Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R K Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. B R Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Sumit Kumar Khatri, Adv.

For Respondent (s)
in SLP 2336/01

Mr. K N Raval, ASG
Mr. Bimal Roy Jad, Adv.
Ms. Sunita Pandit, Adv.
Mr. B K Khurana, Adv.

in SLP 2336/01 &
SLPs 3072-75/01

Mr. Altaf Ahmed, ASG
Mr. P P Malhotra, Sr. Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.
Mr. A Mariarputham, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J.R

At joint request, list on 17th January, 2003.

(D.P. WALIA)
Court Master

(S.L. GOYAL)
Court Master