

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

Petition(s) for Special Leave to Appeal (Crl.) No. 2336/2001

(From the judgement and order dated 05/03/2001 in CRLR 175/00
of The HIGH COURT OF PUNJAB & HARYANA AT CHANDIGARH)

BALBIR SINGH & ORS.

Petitioner (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB
(With Appln(s). for stay and office report)
(For Final Disposal)

Respondent (s)

With

SLP(Crl.)No.3072-3075/2001
(With appln. for interim relief and office report)

Date : 17/01/2003 These Petitions were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE S.N. VARIAVA
HON'BLE DR. JUSTICE AR. LAKSHMANAN

For Petitioner (s)
in SLP 2336/2001 Mr. Ram Jethmalani, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sushil Kumar, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Ranjeet Kumar, Sr.Adv.
Mr. Sudhir Walia, Adv.
Mr. Mahinder Singh Dahiya,Adv.

in SLP 3072-75/2001 Mr. Sushil Kumar Jain, Sr. Adv.
Mr. R.K.Kapoor, Adv.
Mr. B.R.Kapur, Adv.
Mr. Sumit Kumar Khatri, Adv.
Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

For Respondent (s) Mr. K.N.Raval, SG
Mr. Bimal Roy Jad,Adv.
Mrs. Sunita Pandita, Adv.
Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

For UOI Mr. Altaf Ahmed, ASG
Mr. A.Mariarputham, Adv.
Ms. Aruna Mathur, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

L.....L.....I.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....T.....J
.SP2

List on 7th February, 2003.

.SP1

Anita

(Jasbir Singh)
Court Master