

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 190 OF 2003

BALBIR SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB THROUGH CBI

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

With SLP(CRL)...CRL.M.P. NO. 10040 of 2004

(With appln(s) for permission to file SLP and office report)

CRIMINAL APPEAL NOS. 191-194 of 2003

(With office report)

S.L.P(CRL) NO. 2502 of 2004

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 19/07/2005 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K. MATHUR

For Appellant(s)

in CrI.A.190/2003:

Mr. Sushil Kumar, Sr.Adv.

Mr. Sudhir Walia, Adv.

Mr. Mahinder Singh Dahiya,Adv.

in CrI.A.191-194/2003:

Mr. R.K. Kapoor, Adv.

Mr. M.K. Verma, Adv.

Mr. Anis Ahmed Khan, Adv.

For Petitioner(s)

in CrI.M.P.10040/2004:

Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.

in SLP 2502/2004:

Mr. Sushil Kuamr, Sr.Adv.

Mr. M.S. Dahiya, Adv.

Mr. Mahinder Singh Dahiya, Adv.

...2/-

- 2 -

For Respondent(s)

C.B.I.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

U.O.I.(SLP 2502/2004): Mr. A. Sharan, ASG

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.

For State of Punjab: Mr. Arun K. Sinha, Adv.

UPON being mentioned, the Court made the following

O R D E R

List on 26th July, 2005.

[ Alka Dudeja ]

[ Om Prakash ]

Court Master

Court Master

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

Permission to file SLP

The

[ Alka Dudeja ]

[ Om Prakash ]

Court Master

Court Master

(Signed order is placed on the file)

IN THE SUPREME COURT OF INDIA

CRIMINAL APPELLATE JURISDICTION

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 190 OF 2003

Balbir Singh and Ors.  
Appellant (s)

..

Versus

State of Punjab through CBI

...Respondent(s)

WITH

CRIMINAL APPEAL NOS. 191-194 OF 2003

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. OF 2005

(ARISING OUT OF S.L.P. (CRL).....CRL.M.P.10040 OF 2004)

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. OF 2005

(ARISING OUT OF S.L.P.(CRL) NO. 2502 OF 2004)

O R D E R

Heard learned counsel for the parties.

.....J.

(B.N. Agrawal)

.....J.

(A.K. Mathur)

New Delhi,

July 19, 2005.