

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A

RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL MISCELLANEOUS PETITION NO.6022 OF 2006

IN

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 190 OF 2003

BALBIR SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB THROUGH CBI

Respondent(s)

(For extension of time and office report)

Date: 07/07/2006 This appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE P.P. NAOLEKAR

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sudhir Walia,Adv.

Mr. Mahinder Singh Dahiya,Adv.

For Applicant/

Mr. A. Sharan,ASG

Respondent(s)

Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. Hemant Sharma,Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

Mr. H.S. Munjral, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Sinha, Adv.

Mr. Vipin Gogia, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

s extended Time granted by order dated 16th February, 2006, i  
tion, thus, by three months from today. The criminal miscellaneous pet  
stands disposed of.

[ Alka Dudeja ]

[ Om Prakash ]

Court Master

Court Master