

SUPREME COURT OF INDIA  
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO. 190 OF 2003

BALBIR SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB THROUGH CBI

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

With S.L.P. (Crl.) No.....of 2004 (Crl.M.P.10040/2004)

(With office report)

S.L.P. (Crl) No.3352 OF 2006

(With appln(s) for stay and office report)

Date: 01/04/2008 These matters were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE B.N. AGRAWAL

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE G.S. SINGHVI

For Appellant(s)

in Crl.A.190/2003 & Mr. Sudhir Walia,Adv.

SLP 3352/2006: Mr. Mahinder Singh Dahiya,Adv.

For Petitioner(s)

in Crl.M.P.10040/2004:

Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. A. Sharan,ASG -

Mr. T. Mohd. Yusuf,Sr.Adv.

Ms. Sandhya Goswami,Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr. S.W.A. Qadri,Av.

Mr. B.K. Prasad,Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

Mr. R.K. Pandey,Adv.

Mr. T.P. Mishra,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

....2/-

- 2-

Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel, the Court made the following  
ORDER

Place the matters after eight weeks.

[ T.I. Rajput ]  
A.R.-cum-P.S.

[ Om Prakash ]  
Court Master