

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 190 OF 2003

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR M.K GUPTA

BALBIR SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB THROUGH CBI

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 10040 of 2004

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 3352 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 27/10/2009 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. K.K. Mohan, adv.
Mr. Sudhir Walia, Adv.
Mr. Mahinder Singh Dahiya, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.
Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.
Ms. Shalini Kumar, Adv.
Mr. K.K. Mahalik, Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Crl.Appeal No.190/2003

Mr. Sudhir Walia, Advocate submitted that Mr. M.S.

Dahiya, Advocate-on-Record for the appellants has expired, as

per circular of SCBA.

Item No.118

-2-

Fresh vakalatnama be filed within four weeks, as
prayed.

SLP(Crl.) Nos.3352/2008 and Crl.M.P.10040/2004

Service is complete.

It is also submitted by the learned Advocate,
Mr.Sudhir Walia that these matters be delinked from the
Hon'ble Court No.9 being incomplete matters.

List again on 4.12.2009.

(M.K. GUPTA)
Registrar

rd