

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 190 OF 2003

BEFORE THE REGISTRAR S.G. SHAH

BALBIR SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB THROUGH CBI

Respondent(s)

(With office report)

WITH SLP(R)...CRLMP NO. 10040 of 2004

(With office report)

SLP(Crl) NO. 3352 of 2006

(With office report)

Date: 10/08/2010

This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sudhir Walia, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Atrey, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv

Mr. V.K. Biju, Adv.

Mr. A.K. Sharma, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri, Adv

Mr. Irshad Ahmad, Adv

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following

O R D E R

The learned Advocate, Mr. Sudhir Walia appearing on behalf of Mr. Abhishek Attrey, Advocate-on-Record for appellant Nos.2 to 5 has stated that the status of appellant

No.1 - Balbir Singh is changed and probably he is no more.

Item No.97

-2-

In view of such fact, he wants to get better information with supporting document to be placed on record for taking necessary steps.

He may do so on or before 7.9.2010.

(S.G. SHAH)
Registrar