

â

IN CHAMBERS

ITEM NO.32

COURT NO.7

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS

CRLMP 1763/2006 IN CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 190 OF 2003

DEVINDER SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB THROUGH CBI

Respondent(s)

(With appln(s) for impleadment and office report)

Date: 10/02/2011 This Appeal was called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE HARJIT SINGH BEDI

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Sudhir Walia,Adv.
Mr. Abhishek Atrey,Adv.

For Respondent(s)

Mr. P. Parmeswaran,Adv.
Mr. Bharat Sangal,Adv.
Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.
Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Mathur Sardana,Adv.
Mr. A.K.Sharma,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Application for impleadment will be taken up
along with main matter.

[SUMAN WADHWA]
COURT MASTER

[VINOD KULVI]
COURT MASTER