

Ú
ITEM NO.MM-1

COURT NO.13

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 190 OF 2003

DEVINDER SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB THROUGH CBI

Respondent(s)

Date: 12/07/2012 This Appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SWATANTER KUMAR

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE FAKKIR MOHAMED IBRAHIM KALIFULLA

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.

Ms. Puja Sharma, Adv.

Mr. Abhishek Atrey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

To be placed on the regular board of the court in the first week of
August, 2012.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)
| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)
| | COURT MASTER

|