

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
RECORD OF PROCEEDINGS
CRIMINAL APPEAL NO(s). 190 OF 2003

DEVINDER SINGH & ORS.

Appellant (s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB THROUGH CBI

Respondent(s)

(With Appl.(s) for vacation of stay and impleadment and with office report)

WITH SLP(Crl.)...CRLMP 10040/2004(CRLMP 10040)

(With Appl.(s) for permission to file SLP and with office report),

SLP(Crl.)No.3352/2006 (With Appl.(s) for stay and vacating stay and with office report),

SLP(Crl.)No.228/2012

(With Appl.(s) for exemption from filing c/c and stay and c/delay in filing SLP and permission to file additional documents and with office report),

SLP(Crl.)No.4702/2012 (With Appl.(s) for stay and permission to file synopsis and list of dates and with office report),

SLP(Crl.)No.4729/2012

(With Appl.(s) for stay and with office report)

SLP(Crl.)No.4739/2012 (With Appl.(s) for stay and with office report),

SLP(Crl.)No.4743/2012 (With Appl.(s) for stay and with office report),

SLP(Crl.)No.4759/2012(With Appl.(s) for stay and with office report),

SLP(Crl.)No.5369/2012(With Appl.(s) for stay and permission to file synopsis and list of dates and with office report),

SLP(Crl.)No.5419/2012 (With Appl.(s) for stay and with office report),

SLP(Crl.)No.5435/2012 (With Appl.(s) for stay and permission to file synopsis and list of dates and with office report),

SLP(Crl.)No.5522/2012 (With Appl.(s) for stay and with office report),

SLP(Crl.)No.5547/2012(With Appl.(s) for stay and permission to file synopsis and list of dates and with office report),

SLP(Crl.)No.5578/2012 (With Appl.(s) for stay and permission to file synopsis and list of dates and with office report),

SLP(Crl.)No.5590/2012(S.IIB)(With Appl.(s) for stay and with office report),

SLP(Crl.)No.5592/2012(S.IIB)(With Appl.(s) for stay and with office report),

SLP(Crl.)No.5614/2012(S.IIB)(With Appl.(s) for stay and with office report),

SLP(Crl.)No.5617/2012(S.IIB)(With Appl.(s) for stay and with office report),

SLP(Crl.)No.5619/2012(S.IIB)(With Appl.(s) for stay and permission to file synopsis and list of dates and with office report),

SLP(Crl.)No.5622/2012 (With Appl.(s) for stay and with office report),

SLP(Crl.)No.5668/2012 (With Appl.(s) for stay and with office report),

SLP(Crl.)No.5669/2012 (With Appl.(s) for stay and with office report),

SLP(Crl.)No.5697/2012 (With Appl.(s) for stay and with office report),

SLP(Crl.)No.5706/2012 (With Appl.(s) for stay and with office report),

SLP(Crl.)No.5712/2012 (With Appl.(s) for stay and with office

report),
SLP(Crl.)No.5714/2012 (With Appl.(s) for stay and with office
report),
SLP(Crl.)No.5716/2012 (With Appl.(s) for stay and permission to
file synopsis and list of dates and with office report),
SLP(Crl.)No.5812/2012(With Appl.(s) for exemption from filing
c/c of the impugned Judgment and ex-Parte stay and permission to
file synopsis and list of dates and exemption from filing O T and with
office report),
SLP(Crl.)No.6005/2012 (With Appl.(s) for ex-Parte stay and with
office report),
SLP(Crl.)No.6006/2012 (With Appl.(s) for exemption from filing
c/c of the impugned Judgment and ex-Parte stay and permission to file
synopsis and list of dates and exemption from filing O T and with
office report),
SLP(Crl.)No.6014/2012 (With Appl.(s) for ex-Parte stay and
exemption from filing O T and with office report),
SLP(Crl.)No.6057/2012 (With Appl.(s) for ex-Parte stay and
permission to file synopsis and list of dates and exemption from
filing O T and with office report),
SLP(Crl.)No.6066/2012 (With Appl.(s) for exemption from filing
c/c of the impugned Judgment and ex-Parte stay and permission
to file synopsis and list of dates and with office report),
SLP(Crl.)No.6068/2012(With Appl.(s) for exemption from filing
c/c of the impugned Judgment and ex-Parte stay and exemption from
filing O T and with office report),
SLP(Crl.)No.6081/2012
SLP(Crl.)No.6083/2012 (With Appl.(s) for ex-Parte stay and
permission to file synopsis and list of dates and exemption from
filing O T and with office report),
W.P(Crl.)No.139/2012(With Office Report),
SLP(Crl.)No.9925/2012(With Appl.(s) for stay and with office
report)

Date: 23/07/2013 These Appeals were called on for hearing today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE K.S. RADHAKRISHNAN
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE A.K SIKRI

For the parties

Mr. Sushil Kumar, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Sudhir Walia, Adv.
Mr. Aditya Kumar,
Mr. Abhishek Atrey, Adv.

Mr. J.S. Attri, Adv.
Ms. Priyanka Bharihoke, Adv.
Mr. Wasim Qadri, Adv.
Mr. B.K. Prasad, Adv.

Mr. Colin Gonsalves, Sr. Adv.
Mr. Tariq Adeeb, Adv.
Ms. Jyoti Mendiratta, Adv.

Dr. Ashok Dhamija, Adv.
Mr. T.A. Khan, Adv.
Ms. Supriya Juneja, Adv.
Mr. B.V. Balram Das, Adv.

Ms. Kamini Jaiswal, Adv.

Mr. K.K. Mohan, Adv.

Mr. P. Parmeswaran, Adv.

Mr. Bharat Sangal, Adv.

Ms. Sushma Suri,Adv.

Mr. Irshad Ahmad,Adv.

Mr. Kuldip Singh,Adv.

Ms. Puja Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Arvind Kumar Sharma,Adv.

Mr. Ajay Pal,Adv.

UPON hearing counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

Adjourned.

| (NARENDRA PRASAD)
| COURT MASTER

| | (RENUKA SADANA)
| | COURT MASTER

|