

ITEM NO.804

COURT NO.1

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Criminal Appeal No(s). 190/2003

DEVINDER SINGH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB THROUGH CBI

Respondent(s)

Date : 22/02/2016 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s)

For Respondent(s)

Ms. Jyoti Mehndiratta, Adv. (Mentioned by)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post within two weeks before an appropriate Bench.

(Shashi Sareen)
AR-cum-PS

(Veena Khera)
Court Master

Signature Not Verified

Digitally signed by
SHASHI SAREEN
Date: 2016.02.29
10:23:11 IST

Reason:

ITEM NO.804

COURT NO.1

SECTION IIB

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

I N D I A

Criminal Appeal No(s). 190/2003

DEVINDER SINGH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF PUNJAB THROUGH CBI

Respondent(s)

Date : 22/02/2016 This appeal was mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE UDAY UMESH LALIT

For Appellant(s)

Mr. Abhishek Atrey, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON being mentioned the Court made the following
O R D E R

Post within two weeks before an appropriate Bench.

(Shashi Sareen)
AR-cum-PS

(Veena Khera)
Court Master